
SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL SHEET

ITEM TAG:

PART NUMBER:

JOB NAME:

JOB LOCATION:

CONTRACTOR:

ENGINEER APPROVAL:

DATE:

DATE:

HEAVY DUTY NO-HUB COUPLING

SPEC SHEET: HDNHC.1220  EFFECTIVE: 12.08.20

HEAVY DUTY NO-HUB COUPLING

GENERAL USAGE AND INFORMATION:

Model #Part #
Master
Carton

Qty

Inner
Carton

Qty

SS
CLAMPSDescription (Size)

Designed to connect cast iron no-hub soil pipe and no-hub fittings in above 
ground and underground residential and commercial applications requiring 
greater stability and rigidity. Heavy Duty No-Hub Couplings supply additional 
clamping and sealing forces than standard No-Hub Couplings.

Heavy Duty Coupling design utilizes additional band clamps along the entire 
length of the coupling, larger shields and longer gaskets, as compared to 
standard couplings.

Durable 28-gauge stainless steel shields are corrugated, permitting even gasket 
compression and reduced buckling at the overlap.

Full-pattern Neoprene rubber gasket is tear-resistant and internally beaded, to 
ensure a positive seal and mechanical joint, with greater pull-out resistance.

HPNHCHD2

HPNHCHD3

HPNHCHD4

HPNHCHD5

HPNHCHD6

HPNHCHD8

HPNHCHD10

H99920

H99921

H99922

H99923

H99924

H99925

H99926

2" x  2" HEAVY DUTY NO-HUB COUPLING

3" x 3"  HEAVY DUTY NO-HUB COUPLING

4" x 4"  HEAVY DUTY NO-HUB COUPLING

5" x  5"  HEAVY DUTY NO-HUB COUPLING

6" x 6"  HEAVY DUTY NO-HUB COUPLING

8" x 8"  HEAVY DUTY NO-HUB COUPLING

10" x 10"  HEAVY DUTY NO-HUB COUPLING

1
1
1
1
1
1
1

4
4
4
6
6
6
6

75
48
48
15
15
15
10

DIMENSIONS - INCHES

Size # of band 
clamps A B C D E F

2" 4 3.00 0.55 10.47 2.53 1.97 0.12
3" 4 3.00 0.55 13.50 3.53 2.97 0.12
4" 4 3.00 0.55 16.61 4.53 3.97 0.12
5" 6 4.00 0.55 20.51 5.53 4.97 0.12
6" 6 4.00 0.55 23.07 6.53 5.97 0.12
8" 6 4.00 0.55 29.76 8.53 7.97 0.12

Pictured Below:
4” heavy-duty no hub
gasket, cut-away view

Pictured Below:
4” heavy-duty no hub, 
front view

Detail A
Worm-gear cover

Detail A

A
B(Typ)

ALL STAINLESS

MADE IN THAILAND
AMKO

AMKO CAST IRON

PIPE 1-1/2" NO HUB

COUPLING ASTM C-

564-B70     UPC

THAI  # 1-1

RC

F

D

A

E

Note: All 5/16” hex-head worm-gear screws must be 
incrementally tightened to 80 in-lb with a calibrated 
torque wrench to assure even compression and sealing.

COUPLING
RC

U PC
CAST IRON PIPE1-1/2"

AMKO

Pictured Below:
Heavy-duty band clamp detail

C

Select
Model
Below

MATERIAL SPECIFICATION
PART MATERIAL SPECIFICATION

1 Shield Stainless steel AISI 300
2 Band clamp Stainless steel AISI 300
3 Worm gear screw -- 5/16" hex-head Stainless steel AISI 300
4 Worm gear cover Stainless steel AISI 300
5 Gasket Neoprene rubber ASTM C564-2014

Atlanta (GA) • Dallas (TX) • Houston (TX) • Pompano Beach (FL) • Jackson (MI) • Columbus (OH)
www.hydrapro.biz | (877) 813-2333 | Fax (800) 642-2655

SPECIFICATIONS MEET THE FOLLOWING STANDARDS:
NSF ASTM C1277 and CISPI 310

CONFORMS TO THE REQUIREMENTS of ASTM C1540


