SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL SHEET

HEAVY DUTY NO-HUB COUPLING

	Part #	Model #	Description (Size)	SS CLAMPS	Inner Carton Qty	Master Carton Qty	Select Model Below	
	HEAVY DUTY NO-HUB COUPLING —							
	Н99920	HPNHCHD2	2" x 2" HEAVY DUTY NO-HUB COUPLING	4	1	75		
	H99921	HPNHCHD3	3" x 3" HEAVY DUTY NO-HUB COUPLING	4	1	48		
2301	Н99922	HPNHCHD4	4" x 4" HEAVY DUTY NO-HUB COUPLING	4	1	48		
	Н99923	HPNHCHD5	5" x 5" HEAVY DUTY NO-HUB COUPLING	6	1	15		
	Н99924	HPNHCHD6	6"x 6" HEAVY DUTY NO-HUB COUPLING	6	1	15		
	Н99925	HPNHCHD8	8"x 8" HEAVY DUTY NO-HUB COUPLING	6	1	15		
	Н99926	HPNHCHD10	10"x 10" HEAVY DUTY NO-HUB COUPLING	6	1	10		

CONFORMS TO THE REQUIREMENTS of ASTM C1540

SPECIFICATIONS MEET THE FOLLOWING STANDARDS:

NSF ASTM C1277 and CISPI 310

GENERAL USAGE AND INFORMATION:

Designed to connect cast iron no-hub soil pipe and no-hub fittings in above ground and underground residential and commercial applications requiring greater stability and rigidity. Heavy Duty No-Hub Couplings supply additional clamping and sealing forces than standard No-Hub Couplings.

Heavy Duty Coupling design utilizes additional band clamps along the entire length of the coupling, larger shields and longer gaskets, as compared to standard couplings.

Durable 28-gauge stainless steel shields are corrugated, permitting even gasket compression and reduced buckling at the overlap.

Full-pattern Neoprene rubber gasket is tear-resistant and internally beaded, to ensure a positive seal and mechanical joint, with greater pull-out resistance.

Note: All 5/16" hex-head worm-gear screws must be incrementally tightened to 80 in-lb with a calibrated torque wrench to assure even compression and sealing.

M	MATERIAL SPECIFICATION					
	PART	MATERIAL	SPECIFICATION			
1	Shield	Stainless steel	AISI 300			
2	Band clamp	Stainless steel	AISI 300			
3	Worm gear screw 5/16" hex-head	Stainless steel	AISI 300			
4	Worm gear cover	Stainless steel	AISI 300			
5	Gasket	Neoprene rubber	ASTM C564-2014			

DIMENSIONS - INCHES							
Size	# of band clamps	Α	В	С	D	Е	F
2"	4	3.00	0.55	10.47	2.53	1.97	0.12
3"	4	3.00	0.55	13.50	3.53	2.97	0.12
4"	4	3.00	0.55	16.61	4.53	3.97	0.12
5"	6	4.00	0.55	20.51	5.53	4.97	0.12
6"	6	4.00	0.55	23.07	6.53	5.97	0.12
8"	6	4.00	0.55	29.76	8.53	7.97	0.12

Pictured Below:
4" heavy-duty no hub, front view

Pictured Below:
4" heavy-duty no hub gasket, cut-away view

E

AMKO CAST IRON
PIPE 1-1/2" NO HUB
COUPLING ASTM C5644870 cUPCo
THA! # 1-1

Pictured Below:
Heavy-duty band clamp detail

JOB NAME:		
JOB LOCATION:		
CONTRACTOR:	DATE:	ITEM TAG:
ENGINEER APPROVAL:	DATE:	PART NUMBER:

ALL STAINLESS

AMKO

Worm-gear cover